

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on final Bill</u>				
Name of work:—	construction of Road				
from	Kathour chowk To Kata our				
village.					
Agency:—	M/s R.S. construction.				
Agreement No:—	62MBD/ 2020—2021				
Date of Start:—	21.07.2020				
Date of completion:—	20.04.2021				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of cost (Bh Alabi)</u>				
Name of work	1	construction of Road			
from	Kothour chowk	To Kathour village			
Agency	1	M/S	R.S.	construction.	
Agreement No	1	62MBD/2020-21			
Date of start	1	21.07.2020			
Date of completion	1	20.04.2021			

Scanned By Scanner Go

① Clearing and Grubbing Road

Land. do - - - do - - - E/I.

Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (01)

Item No. — (01) 0.53 Hect

@ 49496.70/Hect ————— R 26,233.700

② Construction of sub-grade and
earthen shoulder with approved

materials. lead up to 100 mtr.

Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (07)

Item No. — (02) 1088.55 m³

@ 176.75/m³ ————— R 1,92,401.700

RS = 2,18,634.700

C.O. 2,18,634.700

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F. 2,18,634200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Plv and laying G.S.B with stone materials.					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. ———				⑥1	
item No. ———	③	62.08 m ³			
@ 2154.29/m ³ ———				R,	1,33,738200
④ Plv and laying W.B.M Gr-II with stone materials.					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. ———				⑥2	
item No. ———	④	67.58 m ³			
@ 3890.89/m ³ ———				R,	2,62,946700
⑤ Plv and applying primer coat W.B.M Gr-III materials					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. ———				⑥3	

item No: - (05) 91.65m²

@ 3591.44/m³ ————— R, 3,29,155.00

⑥ Plv and applying primer-coat.

Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (03)

item No. — (06) 1222.65m²

@ 41.40/m² ————— R, 50,618.00

⑦ Plv and applying tack-coat.

do - - - - - do - G/I.

Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (03)

item No. — (07) 1255.15m²

@ 14.04/m² ————— R, 17,622.00

Rs = 10, 12,713.00

C. & Rs = 10,12,713.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Patch work over WBM using					
Mix - Seal - surface with waste					
plastic for c/pavement					
Qty. vide TMB P.H. — (03 to 04)					
item No. : — ⑧					
@ 206.82/m ² —					B 2,59,590 200
⑨ Plv and applying tack coat					
Qty. vide TMB P.H. — (04 to 05)					
item No. — ⑨					
@ 11.77/m ² —					B 1,15,861 200
⑩ Semi-Dense Bituminious					
concrete.					

Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (65)

Item No. — (10) 246.09 m³

@ 10357.83 m³ — R, 25,48,958.00

(11) Kim Stone.

Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (65)

Item No. — (12)(ii) 4.0 Nos

@ 2465.15/each — R 9860.00

(12) 200m Stone.

Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (65)

Item No. — (13)(ii) 10.0 Nos

@ 659.83/each — R 6598.00

R/S = 39, 53,580.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Retro-reflectorisid Traffic					
signs. Signs.					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (65)					
item No. — (15) 6.0 Nos					
@ 3739.19/each —				B	22435700
(14) 600mm circular.					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (65)					
item No. — (16) 4.0 Nos					
@ 3838.59/each —				B	15354200
(15) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty. vide TMB P. No. — (65)					
item No. — (17) 4.0 Nos					
@ 3709.42/each —				B	14837700

(16) Boundary pillar / Guard Post.

Qty. vide TMB. P. No. — (65)

Item No. — (18) 82 Nos

@ 518.21/each ————— R 42,493.00

(17) Planting of trees by the

Road side. (Average tree p. cum dia.

Qty. vide TMB. P. No. — (65)

Item No. — (20) 97 Nos

@ 800.30/each ————— R 77,625.00

(18) Road marking with hot applied.

thermoplastic compound.

Qty. vide TMB. P. No. — (66)

Item No. — (21) 525 m²

@ 735.40/m² ————— R 3,86,085.00

C.° RS = 45,12,413.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Plu and fixing 'Logo' of typical MMSy informatory sign-board.					
Qty. vide TMB.P.H. — (06)					
item No. — (22) 2.01105					
@ 9506.69/each — B 19013200					
(20) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:2:3) in parapet.					
Qty. vide TMB.P.H. — (66)					
item No. — (23) 11.52 m ³					
@ 5266.93/m ³ — B 60,675200					
(21) Plastering with cement mortar (1:2:3) on L.S.					

insub-structure

Qty. vide TRIB. P.N. — (66)

item No. — (24) 80.64m²

@ 195.18/m² ————— R 15,735200

(22) painting two-coats with
Synthetic enamel paint.

Qty. vide TRIB. P.N. — (67)

item No. — (25) 234.24m²

@ 95.63/m² ————— R 22,400200

RS = 46,30,240200

C.O. 46,30,240200

Continuation

Scanned By Scanner Go